
RHIC Cool-Down Schedule

(As per Dewey L. Lederle)

February 19, 2007

1. Wed 7 Feb: Start shift. (Scrub, regen, valve line-ups through
Friday, 0.5 MW)

2. Thur 8 Feb: Receive 1st liquid helium delivery.

3. Sat 10 Feb: Start warm turbines. Use approx. 2 MW

4. Mon 12 Feb: Start cold turbines. Use up to 8 MW through
February 25th.

5. Tue 13 Feb: Shutdown 80K flow in blue ring. Start blue 4K wave.

6. Thur 15 Feb: Receive 2nd liquid helium delivery.

7. Sat 17 Feb: Blue ring 4K wave complete.

8. Sun 18 Feb: Shutdown 80K cooler. Start yellow 45K wave.

9. Wed 21 Feb: Receive 3rd liquid helium delivery.

10. Fri 23 Feb: Receive 4th liquid helium delivery.

11. Sun 25 Feb: Yellow ring 4K wave complete.
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